March 2017
External Wall Insulation Solutions
WEMICO
WESTERN EXPANDED METAL  INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED
Wemico is a market leader in the manufacture and supply of beads and profiles for the
External Wall Insulation market. Being part of the Protektor Group of companies, Wemico
offers the highest standards of knowledge and service.
Working closely with system designers, Wemico have developed a new range of products

wall insulation solution for dealing with cold
bridging at external window reveals.
Thermo-Bead stop profile accommodates
6mm render and is backed with 10mm high
performance Spaceloft insulation. The overall
depth is 17mm and this slim insulation solution
integrates seamlessly into most window reveals
without interferring with the window.
Thermo-Bead ensures there are no thermal
breaks in the external wall insulation system and
helps to prevent cold bridging issues that can
cause mould over a period of time.
Thermo-Bead can be manufactured with other
size stop profiles upon request.
 CODE Render Depth Meshed Length Dim A
 TPB10/6/50 6mm  2500mm 50mm
 TPB10/6/75 6mm  2500mm 75mm
 TPB10/6/100 6mm   2500mm 100mm
 TPB10/6/120 6mm  2500mm 120mm
 TPB10/6/140 6mm  2500mm 140mm
 TPBM10/6/50 6mm • 2500mm 50mm
 TPBM10/6/75 6mm • 2500mm 75mm
 TPBM10/6/100 6mm • 2500mm 100mm
 TPBM10/6/120 6mm • 2500mm 120mm
 TPBM10/6/140 6mm • 2500mm 140mm
Calculated    -Values for
      - Value Temp.     - Value Temp.     - Value Temp.
  (W/m-1K-1) Factor (W/m-1K-1) Factor (W/m-1K-1) Factor
 No Thermo-Bead 1.006 0.71 1.025 0.71 1.036 0.71

 Thermo-Trac 1.304 0.64 1.269 0.64 1.189 0.65
Floor U-Value
between 0.08 and
0.11 W/m-2K-2
Floor U-Value
between 0.08 and
0.11 W/m-2K-2
Floor U-Value
between 0.08 and
0.11 W/m-2K-1
Note: All values are in W/m-1K-1
 Pre-coated
Dim O Dim A Dim I Dim B
Length
 White Alum
 TPT/80 80mm 40mm 40mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/90 90mm 40mm 50mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/100 100mm 40mm 60mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/110 110mm 40mm 70mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/120 120mm 40mm 80mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/130 130mm 40mm 90mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/140 140mm 40mm 100mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/150 150mm 40mm 110mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/160 160mm 40mm 120mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/170 170mm 40mm 130mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/180 180mm 40mm 140mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/190 190mm 40mm 150mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPT/200 200mm 40mm 160mm 150mm 2500mm
STRAIGHT SECTION
 Pre-coated
Dim O
 White Alum
 TPT-EXT/80 80mm
 TPT-EXT/90 90mm
 TPT-EXT/100 100mm
 TPT-EXT/110 110mm
 TPT-EXT/120 120mm
 TPT-EXT/130 130mm
 TPT-EXT/140 140mm
 TPT-EXT/150 150mm
 TPT-EXT/160 160mm
 TPT-EXT/170 170mm
 TPT-EXT/180 180mm
 TPT-EXT/190 190mm
 TPT-EXT/200 200mm
EXTERNAL CORNER
 Pre-coated
Dim O
 White Alum
 TPT-INT/80 80mm
 TPT-INT/90 90mm
 TPT-INT/100 100mm
 TPT-INT/110 110mm
 TPT-INT/120 120mm
 TPT-INT/130 130mm
 TPT-INT/140 140mm
 TPT-INT/150 150mm
 TPT-INT/160 160mm
 TPT-INT/170 170mm
 TPT-INT/180 180mm
 TPT-INT/190 190mm
 TPT-INT/200 200mm
INTERNAL CORNER
Pre-coated
White Alum
TPT-J/80

 No Thermo-Bead 2.57 0.64 2.63 0.64 2.66 0.64
 Thermo-Bead 0.66 0.9 0.6 0.9 0.63 0.91
EWIS Insulation
between
231mm - 300mm
EWIS Insulation
between
161mm - 230mm
EWIS Insulation of
less than or equal
to 160mm
Note: All values are in W/m-1K-1
 Pre-coated
Render Depth Dim A
 White Alum
 TPSP/80 6mm 80mm
 TPSP/90 6mm 90mm
 TPSP/100 6mm 100mm
 TPSP/110 6mm 110mm
 TPSP/120 6mm 120mm
 TPSP/130 6mm 130mm
 TPSP/140 6mm 140mm
 TPSP/150 6mm 150mm
 TPSP/160 6mm 160mm
 TPSP/170 6mm 170mm
 TPSP/180 6mm 180mm
 TPSP/190 6mm 190mm
 TPSP/200 6mm 200mm
THERMO-FLASH Profile length: 2500mm
Dim A
100
High

recommend replacing it to protect the new system.
Installing this insulated profile dramatically reduces
any risk of condensation and also reduces the linear
thermal transmittance.
The interior temperature at this location is increased
and will help to improve the living conditions and
create a healthier indoor environment.
Made from 1.2mm pre-coated white aluminium.
Also available in different gauge materials and
RAL colours.
 Pre-coated
Dim A
 Complete
Length
 White Alum  System Size
 TPF/100 100mm 60mm 2500mm
 TPF/110 110mm 70mm 2500mm
 TPF/120 120mm 80mm 2500mm
 TPF/130 130mm 90mm 2500mm
 TPF/140 140mm 100mm 2500mm
 TPF/150 150mm 110mm 2500mm
 TPF/160 160mm 120mm 2500mm
 TPF/170 170mm 130mm 2500mm
 TPF/180 180mm 140mm 2500mm
 TPF/190 190mm 150mm 2500mm
 TPF/200 200mm 160mm 2500mm
 TPF/210 210mm 170mm 2500mm
 TPF/220 220mm 180mm 2500mm
 TPF/230 230mm 190mm 2500mm
 TPF/240 240mm 200mm 2500mm
STRAIGHT SECTION
 Pre-coated
Dim A
 White Alum
 TPF-EXT/100 100mm
 TPF-EXT/110 110mm
 TPF-EXT/120 120mm
 TPF-EXT/130 130mm
 TPF-EXT/140 140mm
 TPF-EXT/150 150mm
 TPF-EXT/160 160mm
 TPF-EXT/170 170mm
 TPF-EXT/180 180mm
 TPF-EXT/190 190mm
 TPF-EXT/200 200mm
 TPF-EXT/210 210mm
 TPF-EXT/220 220mm
 TPF-EXT/230 230mm
 TPF-EXT/240 240mm
EXTERNAL CORNER
90 DEGREE
 Pre-coated
Dim A
 White Alum
 TPF-INT/100 100mm
 TPF-INT/110 110mm
 TPF-INT/120 120mm
 TPF-INT/130 130mm
 TPF-INT/140 140mm
 TPF-INT/150 150mm
 TPF-INT/160 160mm
 TPF-INT/170 170mm
 TPF-INT/180 180mm
 TPF-INT/190 190mm
 TPF-INT/200 200mm
 TPF-INT/210 210mm
 TPF-INT/220 220mm
 TPF-INT/230 230mm
 TPF-INT/240 240mm
INTERNAL CORNER
90 DEGREE
 Pre-coated
Dim A
 White Alum
 TPF-J/100 100mm
 TPF-J/110 110mm
 TPF-J/120 120mm
 TPF-J/130 130mm
 TPF-J/140 140mm
 TPF-J/150 150mm
 TPF-J/160 160mm
 TPF-J/170 170mm
 TPF-J/180 180mm
 TPF-J/190 190mm
 TPF-J/200 200mm
 TPF-J/210 210mm
 TPF-J/220 220mm
 TPF-J/230 230mm
 TPF-J/240 240mm
JOINTS
 Pre-coated
Dim A
 White Alum
 EC-R771/100 100mm
 EC-R771/110 110mm
 EC-R771/120 120mm
 EC-R771/130 130mm
 EC-R771/140 140mm
 EC-R771/150 150mm
 EC-R771/160 160mm
 EC-R771/170 170mm
 EC-R771/180 180mm
 EC-R771/190 190mm
 EC-R771/200 200mm
 EC-R771/210 210mm
 EC-R771/220 220mm
 EC-R771/230 230mm
 EC-R771/240 240mm
END CAPS
Calculated    -Values for          Fascia
       - Value Temp.      - Value Temp.      - Value Temp.
  (W/m-1K-1) Factor (W/m-1K-1) Factor (W/m-1K-1) Factor

The new Thermo-Pro Rainwater Box utilises the
existing guttering and drainage system.
By adding a swan neck junction, the downpipe can
be moved to the front of the insulation system.
This product can be used with the Thermo-Pro
Fascia (TPF) and verge trims.
The back of the box is insulated with a 10mm
high performance Spaceloft insulation backing
pad. This prevents cold spots and improves the
thermal efficiency of the insulation system.
This product is also available without the 10mm
aerogel backing pad.
A drainage box is also available.
Made from 1.2mm powder-coated aluminium.
 CODE Dim A
 TPR/50 50mm
 TPR/60 60mm
 TPR/70 70mm
 TPR/80 80mm
 TPR/90 90mm
 TPR/100 100mm
 TPR/110 110mm
 TPR/120 120mm
 CODE Dim A
 TPR/130 130mm
 TPR/140 140mm
 TPR/150 150mm
 TPR/160 160mm
 TPR/170 170mm
 TPR/180 180mm
 TPR/190 190mm
 TPR/200 200mm
INSULATED DOWN PIPE BOX
 CODE Dim A
 DP/50 50mm
 DP/60 60mm
 DP/70 70mm
 DP/80 80mm
 DP/90 90mm
 DP/100 100mm
 DP/110 110mm
 DP/120 120mm
 CODE Dim A
 DP/130 130mm
 DP/140 140mm
 DP/150 150mm
 DP/160 160mm
 DP/170 170mm
 DP/180 180mm
 DP/190 190mm
 DP/200 200mm
UN-INSULATED DOWN PIPE BOX
European Patent No.: 2703574
Rain water
drain boxes

WEC 771 profile.
100
25
Over end caps are a quick and
convenient way to hide cut edges,
if full lengths need to be trimmed
to suit. Over end caps can be
manufactured to suit any of our
profiles.
Render end caps are a convenient way
to aid the sealing of the system.
16
T: 01562 820123
Under Sills with increased Drip
 CODE DIM A END CAP CODE
 WEC 732/60  60mm  EC-R732/60
 WEC 732/70  70mm EC-R732/70
 WEC 732/80  80mm EC-R732/80
 WEC 732/90  90mm EC-R732/90
 WEC 732/100 100mm EC-R732/100
 WEC 732/110 110mm EC-R732/110
 WEC 732/120 120mm EC-R732/120
 WEC 732/130 130mm EC-R732/130
 WEC 732/140 140mm EC-R732/140
 WEC 732/150 150mm EC-R732/150
 WEC 732/160 160mm EC-R732/160
 WEC 732/170 170mm EC-R732/170
 WEC 732/180 180mm EC-R732/180
 WEC 732/190 190mm EC-R732/190
 WEC 732/200 200mm EC-R732/200
The profile has an increased drip section to
improve visual appearance and a large front face
to help prevent water blowing up and soaking
the insulation. The new design of drip also